NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services (me) many	MNAYCHOSOE	+5
Date In: 03 (9) 70 (5 12:43	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
REINONSG/MSG/9011771/	SAS e-filing		
Veh No GNU 614	E-mail (within Blus, AlC 2lus;		
24:81 BBC COKO 400	i-Motor Claim Form		
OD : TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (William OD 2	thre 'PP 4lus)	
	i-Photo Uploaded		75
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp /4NC Assign Wksp / QW: (TO 1010	Tel: Fa	x: 1
TP Paraticulars: Veh No:	PG 6163 INC		
Owner / Driver: (7'el:	
	riod: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times)
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	·20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-J	:0%]
	Wattanty: YES ()/NO (00 ()/\$2,000 ()		
General Remarks:	00 ()/32,000 ()	A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's info	rmation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repairer	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		Callody 140 Total or Topolish	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		Towing Co. ()
Remarks: (INC horling 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ()		
Injury:			
Date/Pime Actions		ners de recorde de la compaña de la comp	7:380°. 8:4:0::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
			estatuaren (1886)
NA1904916 "	Invaice I	reparation Checklist	(a. Anit(\$) Ani (\$)
Chainant's Enriculars :-	Million of the control of the state of the s	dept Reporting (\$30);	
Driver/Owner:	3) TF: Towi	nge Assosament (\$100); INC (\$8	7545
		w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Remirvey)	530
Contact No:	Forsloin	ne negical INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005)
Damaged Portion:	6) TR: Ite-io		\$160
	6) NTUC A	Iditional Servines:	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		riesy Cor / Tpt Allowance	\$5
The state of the s		rir Co-ordination	\$10 \$25
Aúditors' Comments :	Na: DY	Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Cooldination	\$5
Pat.J:	9) N12: Idna	t TF (Non INC) against INC	30
nt. 2/3.	Invoice date	l Fon Charged	10070756
[/ ['d	r malas dera	Fee Charged	SAME OF THE PARTY

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	and the second and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/07/2019 12:43
Date Of Accident	02/07/2019 18:45
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF COMMONWEALTH AVENUE/STIRLING ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GW61U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EURO-PLATE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201623880H
Email Address	EUROPLATE@SINGNET.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91670381
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94796100
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 28845781 MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	

Name of Driver ANG SWEE KEE NRIC No S1284314C Date Of Birth 03/03/1958 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 20/06/1980

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91670381

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-94796100

EMail Address EUROPLATE@SINGNET.COM.SG Address

BLK 101 ALJUNIED CRESCENT

#04-333

Postcode

380101

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT TIMAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 DUKE ROAD , POSTCODE: 268914 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4629999 - FAX NO: 64628933

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

JRG6763

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

TAY HONG SIONG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

93865789

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG4565G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ADELINE LEE

NRIC/Passport Number

ADELINE LEE

Contact Number

90117190

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

PM_

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signa

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN	Jule no of	COMMONWARTY	AUR / STIRLIKES	POAD
A) GW 6 B) Jeg () SLG 4	71U 3763 565 G			
ESCRIBE CIRCU	MSTANCES OF THE ACC	CIDENT		
	41		RUPOP	
		Ap Po)	ion &	
	PARK	1200	27/1/	
P	ASK.			
CLARATION /e declare the fo	regoing particulars are true	(2,219	22 21/0/	101/2818
icyholder's Signati e & Time:	Driver (If driv Date 8	's Signature ver is not the policyholder) & Time:	Reporting Centre Personni Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	el's Signature M





1 of 4 Report No. T/20190702/2158

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 02/07/2019 20:49 Informant's Particulars		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Di		
		cularo	D/20190702/0135	Station Diary No.: 78		
Name o	of Informani	ulais		1,0		
ANG SWEE KEE			Address:			
			APT BLK 101 ALJUNIED CE	RESCENT #04-333 SINGAPORE		
ID Type	/ ID No.:		380101	LIGOEN 1 #04-333 SINGAPORE		
NRIC NO / S1284314C Nationality:		14C	Contact No.:			
			Home/Office:	Mobile: 0107000		
SINGAF	ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: Mobile: 91670381			
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:		100 miles		
Male	61	03/03/1050	Type of Informant:			
Race:			Driver			
Chinese			Language:	To all to		
Occupation: DELIVERY DRIVER			English	Institution / School Name:		
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3			
		THE CASE OF		Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	ID:	Date/Time of		Type of Location
Location: Along Road 1		No No	Accident: 02/07/2019 18	2.45	Straight Road
junction of Stir	ina Da				
vveather:	ing Ra	Road Surface			
vveather: Clear	ing Rd	Road Surface: Dry		Road	d Speed Limit:
vveather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Dry Traffic Control:			
vveather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collisio		Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled			ic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	1.	DENT SELECTION		NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.
GW61U	Van		Model	Color	Conditi	T
	- GIT	NISSAN	NV200		Condition	No of Passenge
JRG6763	Mar		1.200	White	Slightly	0
01100703	Motorcycle				Damaged	
01.045050				White	Slightly	0
SLG4565G	Car	NISSAN	No.		Damaged	
			Note	Pink		
				Pink	Slightly Damaged	0





2 of 4 Report No. T/20190702/2158

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Marie Control of the	on Involved			Maria Calaba		
Any Pedestrian I						
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL		lise of D	adostria	n Cros	ala au NIA
Driver			Use of Pe	euestria	n Cros	sing: NA
Name	ANG SWEE KEE		the street of th	ID No).	S1284314C
Related Vehicle	GW61U (Van)			Contact No.		91670381
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	
Rider					et libraria	TOTAL PROPERTY.
Name	TAY HONG SIONG			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	JRG6763 (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		93865789
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		Slight	
Driver	Harrison Device	OF HERE		injury	Oligiti	Company of the Compan
Name	ADELINE LEE			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SLG4565G (Car)		Contac	ct No.	90117190	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licenc Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	
to, of Days grante	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the abovementioned date and time, I was driving my vehicle (GW 61U) straight along Commonwealth Avenue. As I was about to switch into the centre lane after giving my signal, somewhere near to the junction of Stirling Rd, a motorcycle suddenly appeared on my right side and hit onto the right side of my vehicle.

I noted that the motorcycle rider (JRG 6763) then lost his balance and then hit onto another car (SLG 4565G) somewhere on the right side of the car body.





3 of 4 Report No. T/20190702/2158

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

After the accident happened, all 3 vehicles involved shifted our vehicles into the nearby Shell petrol kiosk

The following are damages by the respective vehicles involved:-1) GW 61U- side mirror cracked and some scratches on the door.

- 2) JRG 6763U- minor damages on the left hand side mirror.
- 3) SLG 4565G slight dent on the bottom right side of the rear passenger door.

A Traffic Police officer then arrived at accident scene and we were advised to lodge a report.



Report No. T/20190702/2158

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: E / Staff Sgt NORMAN BIN JALAL	65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference. Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/07/2019 20:49
Officer In Charge Of Case: P/GIT/ gt 2 HO JIEKANG, IVAN ontact No.: 65476170	Classification Of Case:
thentication Stamp	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 03/07, 2019 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (18:45)(HH:MM)
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER. GWAIN
	C)POLICY NUMBER: 4 28 (SIRGUE) He 4d
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIPD BARDALLE
4	OMAKE & MODEL: MISSON MIN PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE
	DIPURPOSE OF USING AT A COLD TO THE MOTORCYCLE
323	IF NO, PLEASE STATE THIRD PLANE (YES NO)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: - Euro - plate : Place Ud
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 20/6 DURO II (MALE / FEMALE)
	CIADDRESS: CONTACT: 6479 6160
4No of	Passanger DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Cinclud	passanger DRIVER ANG SWEE KEE
(1	DINKIC (FINI/PACCEGGG
25.478	CIADDRESS: APT B/K 101 ALJUNIED CAUSEN # 0.4-333 Spr 38161
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (03/ 03/ 68)
	DESTIE DE DENVINO DA -
	THE DILLYER AN EMPLOYER OF THE
	S. G) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR A PARTIES AND
	6. WAS ANYRODY INTURED WELL OTHERS
	CALL ON IED TO POTICE IVEC AND
hle of a	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
he of pass including	STOCKET OF VICTORIAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
()	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT
No of pas	d) VEHICLE NUMBER. SLOVINGE
neluding.	BI DRIVER'S NAME: APHUMA IM
()	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:: 90117150
	12 (2.00)

email = EUROPLATE @ SIMMAN .com SG VIDBO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1284314C





ANG SWEE KEE

洪 珠 O LKK/NAC Use Only

CHINESE

03-03-1958

SINGAPORE









MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 169 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M. Z. 300

Goods Carrying Vehicle - Sch I

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28845781 MKC

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GW61U

2. Name of Policyholder

Euro-Plate Pte Ltd

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 20/11/2018
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

19/11/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

> MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

Excess: SGD500

for Chief Executive Officer